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THSEEGA~3AS) BBEEHMRSIEN

&5 XMAR " = mE | TR | OEE | s
1 | 58258 | HYUHR(BAS) 6000 x 1/2 AEHRE 3,000| 547,000
2 | 68278 | HYULHK(6A%) 6000 x 1/2 mamze | 3000 544,000
3 | 7A258 | AVILR(TA4) 6260 x 1/2 HERRE 3,130| 540,870
4 | 8A238 | AVULH(BAS) 10550 x 1/2 HEEHRR 5,275 535,595
5| 9A308 | AVILK(9AS) 8122 x 1/2 AEHRE 4,061| 531,534
6 | 108278 | AVULK(10A%) 7,124 x 1/2 BEWRE 3,562 527,972
7 | 11A168 | HAYYLK(118%) 3000 x 1/2 HERRR 1,500 526,472
/8 | 12A308 | AVULK(12A4%) 10883 x 1/2 BERRR 5,441 52i_,oé1
9 | 1A228 | AVILHKOASG) 5782 x 1/2 BEREE 2,891 518,140
10| 2A218 | HVULHK(2A4%) 5584 x 1/2 BERRE 2,792| 515,348
11| 3A31B | HYILK(BAH) 5,960 X 1/2 BEWR R 2,980 512,368
12| 7R138 | fTREAE BEMR® | 52610 459,758
13| 7H138 | & R 17,780 441,978
14| 10A268 | BRRET+—74 g 67,860| 374,118
15| 10A128 | BREL7+—5L BME PHER 9,000 365,118
16 | 11288 | BRET+—SLRE. FAl e 10,220| 3543898
17 | 1182H rhwﬁ*}svh T 65,140| 289,758
18| 11A68H | &MY IVMIAE, RAH HEE 10,220| 279,538
19 | 108168 | HE®H—2(No.32) R 37,950| 241,588
20| 18128 | HESH—No.33) gt 37,950 203,638
21 | 3A318 | TE®H—25(No.34) RiRE 37,400| 166,238
22| 3RA7H | mEH—D EHH 64964 EHR%E 51,960 114,278
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23| 7A8H ;\‘yFJavh SRR REMER R 2,600/ 111,678
24| 118138 | RAVavAIIR HHERE 3,500| 108,178
25| 118208 | aE—R#K BEMER 2 3,538| 104,640
26 | 1A278 | 412 9h—N)yPaRtyb, TSy x 2 REEME | 11,757] 92,883
27| 5A318 | ABFHEGBAS) | BHEAR 1,887| 90,996
28| 6A308 | ABFE(G6AS) BHEAR 1,887| 89,109
29| 7A318 | 2BFM(7AD) HHBAR 1,887| 87,222
30| 8A3IE | ABHE(BAS) BREAR 1,887| 85,335
31| 9A30R | LBAHE(9AS) HHBAR 1,887 83448
32 | 10A318 | 2BFMECI0ASH) HERBAR 1,887 81,561
33| 11A308 | 2BAHFFC(11AH) EHBAR 1,887 79,674
34| 12A308 | ABRFRE(12A5) EHBAR 1887| 77,787
35| 1A318 | 2HFHAS) BHBAR 1,887| 75,900
36 | 2A288 | AEAFE(2AD) HHEAR 1,887 74,013
37| 3A318 | ABFHE(SASL) BEHBAR 1,887| 72,126
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